Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Johnstone - (971157) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Date

15/02/20
15/02/20
11/01/20
07/04/19
09/02/19
09/02/19
06/07/19
24/03/19
25/05/19
10/02/18
10/02/18
26/05/18
25/03/18
04/02/17
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27/05/17
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21/01/17
16/01/16
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27/06/15

Date

Meet

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019
Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019
City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2019

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
N & D 2018 Championships

N & D 2018 Championships

North East Region Championships

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
ASA North East Region Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015
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Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle

Newcastle

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



33.02
33.21
33.44
34.01
34.30
33.68
34.15
33.69
33.88
35.26
35.56
34.58
35.10
37.05
36.42
36.42
37.32
37.32
37.66
41.55
41.55
41.54

43.18

Copyright 2024

538
529
518
492
480
507
486
506
498
442
430
468
448
381
401
401
372
372
362
270
270
270
240

m I I I I I I

m m I I m I I I

I I T I T I T

15/02/20
15/02/20
11/01/20
06/07/19
25/05/19
07/04/19
24/03/19
09/02/19
09/02/19
26/05/18
25/03/18
10/02/18
10/02/18
27/05/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
21/01/17
07/02/16
07/02/16
16/01/16

27/06/15

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2019

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019
Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019
Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019
North East Region Championships

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

N & D 2018 Championships

N & D 2018 Championships

ASA North East Region Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015
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